
3 x 4 in

4.5  x 6 in

5 x 7 in

6 x 6 in

6 x 8.5 in

6 x 9 in

6 x 6 - 2 pk

6 x 6 - 3 pk

Variety of sizes available, order requirements vary for each.

Order quantities must be a multiple of  this number.

Packaged with one bag & insert

Prices shown below, includes retail-ready packaging.

144

64

45

48

32

32

 Template P or T

 Template L

Template O

 Template N

TBD

TBD

48

48

Template N

 Template N

$0.42

$0.95

$1.29

$1.24

$1.75

$1.75

$1.89

$2.77

STENCILS
• Transparent 10mil Mylar
• Packaged in clear poly bag, with 4 color printed insert

AVAILABLE SIZES

SIZE

MULTIPLE PACKS

SIZES

YIELD

YIELD

PACKAGING PRICE

PRICE


