

- Transparent 10mil Mylar
- Packaged in clear poly bag, with 4 color printed insert

SIZES Variety of sizes available, order requirements vary for each.

YIELD Order quantities must be a multiple of this number.

PRICE Prices shown below, includes retail-ready packaging.

AVAILABLE SIZES

SIZE	YIELD	PACKAGING	PRICE
3 x 4 in	144	Template P or T	\$0.42
4.5 x 6 in	64	Template L	\$0.95
5 x 7 in	45	Template O	\$1.29
6 x 6 in	48	Template N	\$1.24
6 x 8.5 in	32	TBD	\$1.75
6 x 9 in	32	TBD	\$1.75

MULTIPLE PACKS Packaged with one bag & insert

6 x 6 - 2 pk	48	Template N	\$1.89
6 x 6 - 3 pk	48	Template N	\$2.77